

塑料笼 肉鸡运输笼

产品名称	塑料笼 肉鸡运输笼
公司名称	济宁鲁星五金制品有限公司
价格	.00/个
规格参数	类型:可插式周转箱 重量:6.1 (kg)
公司地址	山东济宁市
联系电话	15376531000

产品详情

类型	可插式周转箱	型号	750 × 550 × 270mm
重量	6.1 (kg)	材质	hdp

方型鸡笼1.规格:外尺寸750 × 550 × 270mm2适用范围：养殖场、屠宰场、运输承包单位运载毛鸡、兔、鸽子、山鸡等活禽类动物用.3.结构：a . 网格状长方体结构，箱底为米字型细孔，承载性能好，能有效避免活鸡、兔擦伤、瘀血 长方形体结构有利于装车、卸货，提高工作效率。b . 自锁式组装方式，无须螺丝紧固，拆装方便。c . 笼体上盖设有推拉式小门，独特导轨设计，便于笼门自由闭合。4.使用说明：单箱载重50公斤以上，可装活鸡12只左右；运输途中可叠放十层，不变形.5.材质：改性聚乙烯，内含抗老化剂、抗氧化剂、高抗材料。6..颜色：通用颜色为白色、黄色。7.质量体系：iso9002质量体系及gb/t5737-1995国家标准。

side chicken coop

1.specification: outside size 750 × 550 × 270mm

2 applicable scopes: the breeding farm, the slaughter house, the transportation deliver mao ji, the

3. structure: the grid shape cuboid structure, the bottom for the rice font pore, the load

4. the self-locking type assembly way, does not need the screw to be tight, disassembling is

5. the cage body top head is equipped with pushes the door, the unique guide rail design, is

6. operating instructions: above the single box carrying capacity 50 kilograms, may
7. material quality: the modified polyethylene, contains the anti-aged medicinal preparation, the antioxidant, the high anti-material.
8. color: the general color for the white, the yellow, may act according to the customer custom make.
9. quality system: iso9002 quality system and gb/t5737-1995I national standards.
10. is self-possessed 12 catty service life about 3 years <dnt> </dnt>